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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

203 - 110m Hurdles Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 13.67 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 270 MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL LATIF TERENGGANU 14.69  

2 325 MOHAMMAD IZZ ZAIDI B.JUNAIDAY SABAH 15.54  

3 141 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN PAHANG 15.69  

4 208 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS NEGERI SEMBILAN 15.73  

5 260 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASYRAF B SHAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 16.07  

6 195 MUHD HILMI ZAKUWAN PERAK 16.13  

7 131 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 16.34  

- 253 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN AMRAN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 351 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD ATM 14.21  

2 221 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN SARAWAK 14.79  

3 377 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN JOHOR 14.89  

4 259 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANIFF BIN MOHD RAFI SELANGOR 16.00  

5 336 MUHAMAD FAZRUL NIZAM BIN AJAH SABAH 16.16  

6 281 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZAMRI WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 16.98  

- 140 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN FIRDAUS PAHANG DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

110m Hurdles Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 351 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD ATM 14.21

2 1 270 MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL LATIF TERENGGANU 14.69

3 2 221 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN SARAWAK 14.79

4 2 377 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN JOHOR 14.89

5 1 325 MOHAMMAD IZZ ZAIDI B.JUNAIDAY SABAH 15.54

6 1 141 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN PAHANG 15.69

7 1 208 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS NEGERI
SEMBILAN 15.73

8 2 259 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANIFF BIN MOHD RAFI SELANGOR 16.00

9 1 260 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASYRAF B SHAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 16.07

10 1 195 MUHD HILMI ZAKUWAN PERAK 16.13

11 2 336 MUHAMAD FAZRUL NIZAM BIN AJAH SABAH 16.16

12 1 131 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 16.34

13 2 281 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZAMRI WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 16.98

- 1 253 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN AMRAN SELANGOR DNS

- 2 140 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN FIRDAUS PAHANG DNS


